Michael Wildes — Mayor

Nina Nanasi — President

Debra Trachtenberg — Vice President
Devry Pazant — Treasurer

Howard Haughton — Secretary

Arnold Brown

Amy Jones Bulluck (Mayor’s Alternate)
Flor Ramirez

Stacey Rosenzweig

School Superintendent: Dr. Ronel Cook
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As of 4/11/22, Meetings are in person

Monday, January 10, 2022 — Reorganization Meeting —Minutes
Monday, February 14, 2022 at 7:30pm via Zoom — Minutes
Monday, March 14, 2022 at 7:30pm via Zoom — Minutes
Monday, April 11, 2022 at 7:30pm — Minutes

Monday, May 16, 2022 at 7:30pm — Minutes

Monday, June 13, 2022 at 7:30pm — Minutes

Monday, June 27, 2022 at 7:30pm (Special Board Meeting) — Minutes
Monday, July 11, 2022 at 7:30pm —Minutes

Monday, August 15, 2022 at 7:30pm

Monday, September 12, 2022 at 7:30pm

Monday, October 10, 2022 at 7:30pm

Monday, November 14, 2022 at 7:30pm

Monday, December 12, 2022 at 7:30pm



